
Building Liaisons: 
Lynwood Elementary & Liberty 
Preschool 
5650 Mann Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46241 
Phone: 317-856-4100 Ext: 15131 

Margaret "Peg" Bickel 

mbickel@decaturproud.org 

Wendy DeMyers  

wdemyers@decaturproud.org 

Blue Academy Elementary 
5650 Mann Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-4100 Ext: 09222 

Jalaina King 

jking@decaturproud.org 

Gold Academy Elementary 
5650 Mann Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-0400 Ext: 08304 

Jamia Rouse 

jrouse@decaturproud.org 

Stephen Decatur Elementary 
3425 Foltz Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-241-0183 Ext: 10404 

Christina Morgan 

cmorgan@decaturproud.org 

Laverna Tracy 

ltracy@decaturproud.org 

Valley Mills Elementary 
5101 S. High School Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-6363 Ext: 11312 

Rachel Lucas 

rlucas@decaturproud.org 

 
West Newton Elementary 
7529 Mooresville Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46183 
Phone: 317-856-5237 Ext: 12312 

Kaitlyn Krell 

kkrell@decaturproud.org 

Decatur Middle School 
5108 S. High School Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-5274 Ext: 05110 

Jeana Jefferson 

jjefferson@decaturproud.org 

Decatur Central High School 
5251 Kentucky Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-5288 Ext: 01640 

 
Mattie Harville 

 
mharville@decaturproud.org 
 
Joseph Thomas  
 
jthomas2@decaturproud.org 

Decatur Township School for Excellence 
5106 S. High School Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-0900 Ext: 02103 

Meghan Morales 

mmorales@decaturproud.org 

Decatur High Ability Academy 
5106 S. High School Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46221 
Phone: 317-856-0900 Ext: 02213 
 
Ashley Stover 
 
astover@decaturproud.org 
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